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ValueVolumeCloseLowHighOpenSymbol Trades Count Market Capitalization
 32,451,924.88 286,340 113.30 113.20 113.41 113.46AIRTEL  44  1,246,300,000,000

 15,263,271.14 1,016,194 15.03 15.02 15.03 15.02BHL  31  88,350,171,673

 281,336,870.00 474,163 593.24 593.23 593.41 593.42FDHB  160  4,093,967,778,750

 74,672,556.78 27,253 2,738.02 2,736.00 2,740.42 2,740.44FMBCH  36  6,730,737,665,000

 614,829.03 38,499 15.97 15.97 15.97 15.97ICON  6  106,679,600,000

 16,994,948.59 5,764 2,948.49 2,948.42 2,948.49 2,948.42ILLOVO  44  2,103,583,652,420

 5,542,634.34 284,912 19.45 19.44 19.46 19.46MPICO  11  44,697,023,097

 37,152,532.00 3,288 11,289.99 11,289.99 11,299.99 11,406.12NBM  36  5,271,654,652,703

 1,029,817,080.00 1,494,074 854.55 854.54 855.65 855.76NBS  153  2,487,230,461,370

 121,884,444.00 72,361 1,681.81 1,680.99 1,684.66 1,684.72NICO  85  1,754,196,945,664

 29,803,797.54 7,576 3,933.93 3,933.92 3,934.01 3,934.03NITL  24  531,080,550,000

 5,276,269.00 1,147 4,600.06 4,600.06 4,600.06 4,600.06OMU  6  140,854,048,803

 68,599,856.00 8,769 7,823.00 7,822.99 7,823.00 7,823.00PCL  24  940,761,279,860

 100,643,334.25 23,748 4,237.87 4,237.87 4,238.03 4,238.07STANDARD  33  4,972,465,818,475

 1,582,595.46 704 2,248.01 1,955.03 2,248.01 1,955.03SUNBIRD  3  588,040,255,666

 21,064,321.71 680,638 30.96 30.90 30.97 30.81TNM  24  357,315,563,610


